Petrol, Slovenska energetska druzba, d.d., Ljubljana
Dunajska c. 50, 1527 Ljubljana

tel.: 01 47 14 234

www.petrol.si

TRADE ID: 1007533 AR

Confirmation of Individual Contract

BETWEEN

Seller Petrol, Slovenska energetska druzba, d.d., Ljubljana
Trader: Zan Longo Phone: +38614714213

Buyer GEN-I, d.o.o.

Trader: Unknown Phone: N/A

Date and time of conclusion: 28.7.2018 13:19:15 CET

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

Product Physical Power

Profile: Hourly
Start Date/Time End Date/Time Capacity (MWh/h) Price (EUR/MWh) Quantity(MwWh) Total Amount (EUR)
29/07/2018 00:00:00 |29/07/2018 24:00:00 PROFILE, SEE APPENDIX 17,73959 123,00 2.181,97

Capacity Provider:  N/A
Quality of delivery: FIRM

Delivery Point: border TEL/ESO (flow TEL to ESO)

This Confirmation confirms the Individual Contract entered into pursuant to the EFET General Agreement Concerning the
Delivery of Electricity between the parties and supplements and forms part of that General Agreement. In case of any
inconsistencies between the terms of this Confirmation and the Individual Contract, please contact us immediately.

Ljubljana, 28.7.2018 13:21:20 CET

In case of inconsistencies or questions please contact our corporate back office contacts :

Petrol, Slovenska energetska druzba, d.d., Ljubljana
Dunajska c. 50, 1527 Ljubljana, Slovenia

Back Office Trading: Phone:01 47 14 234 Fax: 01 47 14 234 Email: dc.power@petrol.si

On behalf of seller: On behalf of buyer:

Zan Longo as trader

This document has been electronically generated and carries no signature.

CONFIRMED BY GEN-I

Matija Milotic
By Power of Attorriey




APPENDIX TO CONFIRMATION (TRADE ID: 1007533)

Date

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

H10

H11

H12

H13

H14

H15

H16

H17

H18 | H19 | H20 | H21 | H22 | H23 | H24

29.07.2018

48,0

50,0

25,0

CONFIRMED BY GEN-I

Matija Milotic

By Power of Attorriey




