

Petrol, Slovenska energetska družba, d.d., Ljubljana Dunajska c. 50, 1527 Ljubljana tel.: 01 47 14 234 www.petrol.si

TRADE ID: 1007533

Confirmation of Individual Contract

BETWEEN

Seller Petrol, Slovenska energetska družba, d.d., Ljubljana

Trader: Žan Longo Phone: +38614714213

GEN-I, d.o.o. Buyer

Trader: Unknown Phone: N/A

Date and time of conclusion: 28.7.2018 13:19:15 CET

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

Physical Power Product

Profile: Hourly

Start Date/Time	Date/Time End Date/Time		Price (EUR/MWh)	Quantity(MWh)	Total Amount (EUR)		
29/07/2018 00:00:00	29/07/2018 24:00:00	PROFILE, SEE APPENDIX	17,73959	123,00	2.181,97		

Capacity Provider: N/A Quality of delivery: FIRM

Delivery Point: border TEL/ESO (flow TEL to ESO)

This Confirmation confirms the Individual Contract entered into pursuant to the EFET General Agreement Concerning the Delivery of Electricity between the parties and supplements and forms part of that General Agreement. In case of any inconsistencies between the terms of this Confirmation and the Individual Contract, please contact us immediately.

Ljubljana, 28.7.2018 13:21:20 CET

In case of inconsistencies or questions please contact our corporate back office contacts:

Petrol, Slovenska energetska družba, d.d., Ljubljana Dunajska c. 50, 1527 Ljubljana, Slovenia

Back Office Trading: Phone:01 47 14 234 Fax: 01 47 14 234 Email: dc.power@petrol.si

On behalf of seller:	On behalf of buyer:
Žan Longo as trader	

This document has been electronically generated and carries no signature.

CONFIRMED BY GEN-I Matija Milotič By Power of Attorrey

APPENDIX TO CONFIRMATION (TRADE ID: 1007533)



Date	H1	H2	Н3	H4	H5	Н6	H7	Н8	Н9	H10	H11	H12	H13	H14	H15	H16	H17	H18	H19	H20	H21	H22	H23	H24
29.07.2018						48,0	50,0	25,0																

CONFIRMED BY GEN-I

Matija Milotič
By Power of Attorrey